
Judge's Signatures

2018 Ohana's Surf Classic Girls
Meet Results
Feb 4, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/7/2018 5:34:56 PM

Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sofia LaBonte1332
Accel

9.100 9.250 9.3009.625 37.275
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Anna Meredith1335
Accel

9.475 8.950 9.1009.675 37.200
1 6T 1 3 2 

2 

Laurel Benigno1343
Tumbleweeds

9.300 8.850 8.8509.125 36.125
2 8 7T 5T 3 

3 

Isabela Delvalle1333
Accel

8.750 9.175 8.8009.125 35.850
6 2 7T 8 4 

4 

Zoe Limbrey1348
Bayshore Elite

8.800 8.700 8.7509.475 35.725
5 10 3T 9 5 

5 

Amelia Muller1352
Bayshore Elite

7.950 9.100 9.1509.475 35.675
11 4 3T 2 6T

6T

Lily Papazian1323
Accel

9.175 8.650 8.8509.000 35.675
3 11 11 5T 6T

6T

Zoe Bernstein1311
Gymtowne SSF

8.250 9.150 8.9259.025 35.350
8 3 10 4 8 

8 

Makayla Fong1312
Gymtowne SSF

8.000 9.000 8.5259.325 34.850
10 5 5 10 9 

9 

Caitlin Macauley1304
San Francisco

8.400 8.950 8.0759.275 34.700
7 6T 6 12 10 

10 

Bianca Panelo1319
Gymtowne SSF

8.100 8.575 8.8259.050 34.550
9 12 9 7 11 

11 

Aria Feitelberg1324
Accel

7.800 8.800 8.3758.725 33.700
12 9 12 11 12 

12 
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